
07-08

07-01

06-26

07-02

07-06

07-08

07-05

07-06

07-02

07-02

07-05

07-06

07-06

07-06

07-09

07-06

07-09

07-03

07-06

07-06

07-06

07-06

07-09

07-09

07-09

07-09

07-09

07-03

07-09

07-09

07-03

07-09

07-09

07-09

07-09

07-03

06-20TRANS-ALASKA PIPELINE

146°20'W146°25'W146°30'W146°35'W146°40'W146°45'W146°50'W146°55'W147°0'W147°5'W
64

°5
5'N

64
°5

0'N
64

°4
5'N

64
°4

0'N

0 1 2 3 4 50.5
Miles

Trans-Alaska Pipeline

Highway

Local Road

Minor Road

´
Fire Progression

280 - Stuart Creek 2 - HK8H
7/9/2013 1100 hrs

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

Kenai

Sitka
Kodiak

Juneau

Ketchikan

Fairbanks

Anchorage

ADB
7/11/2013  
6:20:30 PM

Date Daily Ac Total Ac
2013-06-20 6 6
2013-06-26 9847 9854
2013-07-01 12417 22270
2013-07-02 8145 30415
2013-07-03 360 30776
2013-07-05 2801 33577
2013-07-06 6658 40235
2013-07-08 42665 82899
2013-07-09 1376 84275


